®
-1-
Control valves
RV 501
02 - 01.1
10.05.GB
®
-2-

-7-
Valve complete specification No. for ordering RV 501
Ordering example:
RV 501 EYA4152 L0 160/400-80.
Two-way, control valve DN 80, PN 160, with electric actuator Modact MTN Control, body material: cast
steel, weld ends, packing Graphite, two-step pressure reduction, linear flow characteristic is specified as
follows:
Control valve1. Valve
Control valve, straight-through2. Series
Electric actuator3. Type of actuating
Electric actuator Zepadyn
Electric actuator Modact MTR E P D
Electric actuator Modact MT Control
Electric actuator Modact MT
E Y A
E Y B
Electric actuator Auma SA 07.1 E A A
Flange with raised face4. Connection
Flange with female face
Flange with plain face
5. Body material
Weld ends
Cast steel 1.0619
Alloy steel 1.7357
Other material on request
Graphite
(-20 to 400 C)o
(-20 to 55 )0 Co(operating temp. ranges are
specified in parentheses)
One-step pressure reduction7. Multi-step pressure
reduction
6. Packing
Two-step pressure reduction
9. No. of orifice plate
10. Nominal pressure
Acc. to process medium11. Max. operating temp. C
12. Nominal size DN - acc. to the valve´s execution
E N C
Electric actuator Auma SA Ex 07.1 E A B
Electric actuator Auma SAR 07.1
Electric actuator Auma SAR Ex 07.1
E A C
E A D
Equal-percentage - Leakage rate class III.
Equal-percentage - Leakage rate class V.
o
Electric actuator Schiebel rAB5
Electric actuator Schiebel AB5
E Z G
E Z E
Electric actuator Schiebel exrAB5
Electric actuator Schiebel exAB5
E Z H
E Z F
Pnumatic actuator
8. Flow characteristic Linear - Leakage rate class III.
Linear - Leakage rate class V.
Note
In case of request, it is possible to deliver a different type of
actuator.
Pneumatic actuator Foxboro PB 700 P F C
Pneumatic actuator Foxboro PB 502 P F B
Pneumatic actuator Foxboro PO 1502 P F D
XXX-XXX/XXX-X XX X X XX X XX X XXX
RV
5 0 1
E
1